Teamster Vision Plan EXT

Teamster Life Insurance (30k)

The Employer currently contributes monthly up to one thousand three hundred twenty-
eight dollars and fifty-six cents ($1,328,56) as the Employer medical contribution cap,
and the employee contributes one hundred sixty-five and sixty-four cents (S165.64)
towards the above medical plans. In2A25, the monthly Employer cap shall increase by
fifty dollars ($50) to one thousand three hundred seventy-eight dollars and fifty-six cents
($1,378.56). Ln2026, the monthly Employer cap shall increase by fifty dollars ($50) to